L.T.F
L.T.F, L.L.C. PHONE: (847) 498-5832 FAX: (773) 337-5628      EMAIL: sales@ltftechnology.com
Company’s Address: 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.        www.ltftechnology.com
© L.T.F., L.L.C. All rights reserved. L.T.F. reserves the right to change specification for product improvements without notification
FEATURES
11
•	 All-In-One dimming capabilites; Triac, ELV, and 0-10V dimming
•	 Universal input voltage; 100-305V AC

la
ss
 2
Electrical Specifications
Constant Current
Model # Input Output
Voltage
Output
Current Available Form Factors
DS15W300C3050UD
100-305V AC 50/60Hz
0.09 Amp
> 0.90 PF
< 20% THD
30V-50VDC 300mA SM1
DS15W3501642UD 16V-42VDC 350mA SM1
DS15W4601532UD 15V-32VDC 460mA SM1
DS15W5001430UD 14V-30VDC 500mA SM1
DS15W5501227UD 12V-27VDC 550mA SM1
DS15W7001021UD 10V-21VDC 700mA SM1
DS15W830818UD 8V-18VDC 830mA SM1
DS15W910716UD 7V-16VDC 910mA SM1
DS15W1100613UD 6V-13VDC 1100mA SM1
DS15W1330511UD 5V-11VDC 1330mA SM1
DS15W1540410UD 4V-10VDC 1540mA SM1
DS15W166049UD 4V-9VDC 1660mA SM1
Efficiency higher than 85%
Power Factor >95%
Case TC 90C° Max.
Protection Input / Output

-
PURPLE
GRAY
0-10V DIM:
MB1
Constant Voltage
Model # Input Output
Voltage
Output
Current Available Form Factors
DS15W12VUD 100-300V AC 50/60Hz
0.09 Amp
> 0.90 PF
< 20% THD
12V DC 1250mA MB1, SM1
DS15W24VUD 24V DC 625mA MB1 SM1
Electrical Specifications